
Service Name
 

Apres Full Set With Shellac/Gel

Apres Nail Extension Removal 

In & Out Combo Hands & Feet Shellac/Gel

In & Out Combo Hands & Feet Classic Polish 

The Nick’s Combo Mani & Pedi Shellac/Gel

The Nick’s Combo Mani & Pedi Classic Polish 

Nail Effects French 

Nail Effects - Glitter Pigments 

The Nick’s Pedi Shellac/Gel

In & Out Feet Shellac/Gel

The Nick’s Pedi Classic Polish 

In & Out Feet Classic Polish 

Shellac/Gel Removal & Shape Only 

Shellac/Gel Removal Feet

IBX Nail Treatment

Nail Effects Foil

Nail Effects- Glitter Pigments 

Nail Effects French 

The Nick’s Mani Shellac/Gel

In & Out Hands Shellac/Gel

The Nick’s Mani Classic Polish 

In & Out Hands Classic Polish

Shellac/Gel Removal

Shellac/Gel Removal & Shape Only

Price
 

£70.00

£20.00

50.00

35.00

80.00

60.00

15.00

10.00

50.00

30.00

40.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

15.00

10.00

10.00
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30.00

20.00

10.00

15.00

Duration
 

1h 30m

30m
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1h 30m

1h 30m

15m
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20m

45m

20m
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